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LALX RELATED ELECTIVE
(ALMR)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 1500 World Musics and Cultures 1
AFRC 3550 Accordions of the New World 1
AFRC 3570 Caribbean Music and Diaspora 1
AFRC 3580 Latin American Music 1
AFRC 5020 Brujas and Blackness: Transnational

Feminist Perspectives of AfroLatinidad
1

ANTH 1410 Museums, Monuments, and Social Justice 1
ANTH 1500 World Musics and Cultures 1
ANTH 2570 Caribbean Music and Diaspora 1
ANTH 2978 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

ANTH 3745 Rights of/for Nature: Critical Engagements
from Latin America

1

ANTH 5745 Rights of/for Nature: Critical Engagements
from Latin America

1

ARTH 0141 Museums, Monuments, and Social Justice 1
ARTH 6670 Latin American Art 1
COML 0103 Doctors' Notes 1
COML 0520 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and

Resistance
1

COML 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
EAS 2200 SEAS Global Program - Argentina I 1
EAS 2210 SEAS Global Program - Argentina II 1
EAS 2240 SEAS Global Program - Guatemala I 1
EAS 2250 SEAS Global Program - Guatemala II 1
EDUC 5232 Indigenous Education and Language

Revitalization
1

EDUC 5252 Language Diversity and Education 1
EDUC 5982 The Americas: Caribbean and Afro-Latin

Education Studies
1

EDUC 6480 International Educational Development in
Practice: Tools, Techniques and Ethics

0-1

EDUC 9205 Research Seminar: Language Policy and
Education

1

ENGL 0520 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and
Resistance

1

ENGL 1120 Literature of the Americas to 1900 1
ENGL 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
GSWS 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
GSWS 2978 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

GSWS 3731 Reading as a Feminist: An Encounter with
Latin American Literature

1

GSWS 5020 Brujas and Blackness: Transnational
Feminist Perspectives of AfroLatinidad

1

HIST 1455 Independence and Revolution in Latin
America: Crises and Crossroads

1

HIST 1702 Introduction to Latin American and Latino
Studies

1

HSOC 0361 From Medical Missionaries to Community
Partners

1

HSOC 2198 Race, Science, and Globalization 1
HSOC 2332 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

HSOC 3377 Race and Medicine in the Global South 1
HSOC 3524 Medical Mestizaje: Health and

Development in Contemporary Latin
America

1

LALS 0520 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and
Resistance

1

LALS 0720 Introduction to Latin American and Latino
Studies

1

LALS 1202 Literature of the Americas to 1900 1
LALS 1320 Portuguese for the Professions 1
LALS 1340 Portuguese for the Professions II 1
LALS 1455 Independence and Revolution in Latin

America: Crises and Crossroads
1

LALS 2198 Race, Science, and Globalization 1
LALS 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
LALS 2977 Just Futures Seminar I 1
LALS 2978 Just Futures Seminar II: Health and Healing

in Abiayala (the Americas)
1

LALS 3000 Center for Latin American and Latinx
Studies Seminar

1

LALS 3020 Diplomacy in the Americas - The Penn
Model OAS Program (SNF Paideia Program
Course)

1

LALS 3377 Race and Medicine in the Global South 1
LALS 3524 Medical Mestizaje: Health and

Development in Contemporary Latin
America

1

LALS 3550 Accordions of the New World 1
LALS 3570 Caribbean Music and Diaspora 1
LALS 3580 Latin American Music 1
LALS 3731 Reading as a Feminist: An Encounter with

Latin American Literature
1

LALS 3733 Locating the Andean Radical Tradition 1
LALS 3745 Rights of/for Nature: Critical Engagements

from Latin America
1

LALS 3999 Independent Study 1
LALS 4240 Latinx Communities and the Role of CBO's

in Social Change
1

LALS 5000 CLALS Seminar 1 1
LALS 5001 Center for Latin American and Latinx

Studies Seminar
1

LALS 5010 Norte, Desierto, Frontera:
Countertopographies of the NAFTA Era

1

LALS 5020 Brujas and Blackness: Transnational
Feminist Perspectives of AfroLatinidad

1

LALS 5021 What Do Maps Do? Understanding Visual
Representations of Space

1

LALS 5745 Rights of/for Nature: Critical Engagements
from Latin America

1
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LALS 6610 Language Diversity and Education 1
LALS 6670 Latin American Art 1
LAW 6060 Refugee Law 1-4
MUSC 1500 World Musics and Cultures 1
MUSC 3550 Accordions of the New World 1
MUSC 3570 Caribbean Music and Diaspora 1
MUSC 3580 Latin American Music 1
NURS 5430 Global Health Seminar 1
NURS 5450 Maternal and Infant Care in the Americas 1
NURS 5700 Foundations of Public Health 1
PRTG 0090 Clarice Lispector 1
PRTG 1320 Portuguese for the Professions 1
PRTG 1340 Portuguese for the Professions II 1
PSCI 2420 Diplomacy in the Americas - The Penn

Model OAS Program (SNF Paideia Program
Course)

1

QUEC 0100 Elementary Quechua I 1
QUEC 0200 Elementary Quechua II 1
QUEC 0300 Intermediate Quechua I 1
SOCI 2931 Latinx Communities and the Role of CBO's

in Social Change
1

SOCI 2977 Just Futures Seminar I 1
SPAN 3731 Reading as a Feminist: An Encounter with

Latin American Literature
1

SPAN 5010 Norte, Desierto, Frontera:
Countertopographies of the NAFTA Era

1

STSC 2198 Race, Science, and Globalization 1
STSC 3334 Hybrid Science: Nature, health, and society

in Latin America
1

SWRK 7630 Global Human Rights & US Immigration:
Implications for Policy & Practice

1

SWRK 7810 Qualitative Research in Social Work 1
SWRK 7880 Harm Reduction on the Borders: Substance

Use and HIV Treatment in Puerto Rico
1
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